
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:03 PM Page 1 of 16

MORNING ROUTES:

Frederick Douglass High

BUS 001
06:06 AM 10508 CROOM RD

06:11 AM BROOKES RESERVE RD & W END FARM RD

06:38 AM TAYLERTON LANE (IN THE BACK) @ CUL DE SAC

06:55 AM CROOM RD & CHESWICKE LN (E)

BUS 012
08:25 AM FAIRWAY VIEW LA AND GOHAGEN RD

BUS 013
06:45 AM LEMOCKS DR & WYMAN WAY

06:46 AM LEMOCKS DR & WYLD DR

06:54 AM KING RICHARD PL & RHODENDA PL

07:01 AM 10303 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW 1

07:10 AM KING RICHARD PL & RHODENDA PL

BUS 017
06:15 AM JOHN ROGERS BLVD & SHERBORN LN

06:40 AM FOYETTE LN & RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

07:19 AM CENTRAL PARK DR & CRYSTAL OAKS LN & MANOR OAKS VW

BUS 025
06:43 AM 8501 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW

06:46 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

06:47 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TAM O SHANTER DR (W)

06:48 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & GREEN TEE TURN (W)

06:53 AM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

06:58 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN (RIGHT DOOR SIDE )

07:00 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & DORSEY LN (S)

07:04 AM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

07:05 AM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

BUS 026
06:52 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

07:10 AM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

BUS 028
05:39 AM 10000 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

05:41 AM 10005 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

05:43 AM 10007 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

05:45 AM 10160 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

05:55 AM FURGANG RD & OLD INDIAN HEAD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:03 PM Page 2 of 16

05:59 AM 11706 VAN BRADY RD

06:16 AM 11301 MATTAPONI RD

06:18 AM 11300 MATTAPONI RD

06:32 AM 15405 CROOM AIRPORT RD

06:38 AM WINDY OAKS CIR & WINDY OAKS DR

06:41 AM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

06:42 AM 9801 CROOM RD

06:51 AM SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD & BADDARD ST

06:54 AM 15800 SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD

07:10 AM ST THOMAS CHURCH RD & LYNN RIC DR

BUS 029
06:56 AM HUMMINGBIRD LN & MARATHON DR

06:58 AM HOLLAWAY DR & MARATHON DR

07:02 AM PITMAN AVE & POMPEY DR

BUS 030
06:57 AM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

06:59 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

07:01 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND RICKER RD

07:10 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD & WOODSTOCK DR E @ STONEGATE SIGN

BUS 031
06:34 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & WOODSTOCK DR W (W)

06:35 AM 9111 FAIRHAVEN AVE

06:37 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN (NE)

06:38 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & BERRYBROOK PL (NE)

06:40 AM 9429 FAIRHAVEN AVE

06:42 AM 9431 FAIRHAVEN AVE

06:45 AM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

06:47 AM TRUMPS HILL RD & WEATHERVANE LN

06:51 AM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

06:53 AM N MARLTON AVE & TRUMPS HILL RD

06:55 AM 8300 TRUMPS HILL RD

BUS 032
05:57 AM MARLBORO PIKE & SAUERWEIN WAY

06:02 AM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

06:05 AM CHECKERBERRY WAY & PERRYWOOD RD

06:09 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

06:13 AM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

06:17 AM GAMBIER DR & VARUS PL

06:20 AM HAISLIP WAY & WOODYARD CIR (SW)

06:24 AM CLENDINNEN DR & WOODYARD RD

06:31 AM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:03 PM Page 3 of 16

06:38 AM JOUSTING LN & ROSEMONT ST

06:41 AM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

06:49 AM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

BUS 033
05:38 AM HOMESTEAD DR & LARGO RD

05:41 AM CAMPUS WAY S & COLLEGE STATION DR

05:54 AM BURLEIGH ST & CLAIRBORNE ST

06:01 AM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

06:06 AM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:08 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:16 AM EYTON CT & WHISTLING DUCK DR

06:21 AM HANCOCK DR & RHETT CT

06:26 AM MALLARD CT & WATER FOWL WAY

06:33 AM HOLLOW LOG DR & WOOD EMBER DR

06:37 AM TOWN FARM RD & RUTHERFORD RD

06:45 AM ASHER ST & ETON DR

BUS 034
05:32 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE & WELDON MANOR LN (E)

05:35 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE & CHARLES HILL BLVD (NE)

05:38 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE & MELWOOD PARK AVE (E)

05:40 AM ELIZABETH BARNUM PL & OLD MARLBORO PIKE EXT

05:47 AM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & ADDINGTON LN

05:58 AM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

06:00 AM CRYSTAL OAKS LN &  WINDING WATERS TER

06:02 AM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

06:09 AM VALLEY FOREST DR & WESTPHALIA RD

06:19 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

06:22 AM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

06:34 AM NORTH RIDING RD & OLDENBURG CT

06:38 AM BRIDLE RIDGE RD & FILLYS FORD XING

06:45 AM COVENTRY MANOR WAY & COVENTRY MANOR WAY

06:46 AM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARBORO POINTE DR (E)

06:48 AM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & FOYETTE LN (E)

06:52 AM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

06:54 AM RHINE RD & SUTHERLAND CIR

BUS 035
06:17 AM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

06:19 AM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

06:20 AM WALLACE LN & PUTTERS CT (NE)

06:23 AM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

06:24 AM WALLACE LN & WALLACE LANDING CT

06:27 AM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:03 PM Page 4 of 16

06:29 AM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

06:32 AM 13310 DULEY STATION RD

06:34 AM DULEY STATION RD & SAMUEL GORDON PL

06:37 AM 9604 CROOM RD

06:39 AM 9600 CROOM RD

07:01 AM 14910 MOUNT CALVERT RD

07:05 AM 14720 MT CALVERT RD

07:10 AM CROOM RD & HOLLOW TREE LN (E)

BUS 036
06:02 AM 5020 BROWN STATION RD - SUPERIOR MARTIAL ARTS

06:03 AM 5096 BROWN STATION RD

06:07 AM FENWAY LN & BROWN STATION RD (SW)

06:09 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

06:11 AM BISHOPS BEQUEST RD & REVEREND DAVIS DR

06:14 AM JOHN ROGERS BLVD & SHERBORN LN

06:16 AM COLONELS CHOICE & GOVERNOR SPRIGG PL

06:23 AM COLONELS CHOICE & HAMPSHIRE HALL CT

06:31 AM 7305 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW

06:39 AM BRENTWOOD DR & CAPSTAN DR

06:46 AM 7818 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

06:53 AM TOWN CENTER WAY & WOODSTOCK DR E

BUS 056
06:45 AM BALLOTADE ST & DRESSAGE DRIVE

06:47 AM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

06:50 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & OLD FRANK TIPPETT RD

06:51 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & WYLD DR

06:53 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR

06:56 AM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

06:58 AM ANGORA DR & HALIARD ST

BUS 068
05:54 AM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

05:57 AM BISHOPMILL DR & VILLAGE DR W

06:00 AM BISHOPMILL DR & CANYONVIEW DR

06:09 AM BEECH TREE PKWY & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

06:11 AM BEECH TREE PKWY & SYMONDSBURY WAY

06:16 AM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

06:19 AM LAKE FOREST DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

06:24 AM PENTLAND HILLS DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

06:32 AM GOVERNORS PARK LN & PERTHSHIRE PL

06:38 AM 6119 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW

06:54 AM GRAINGER TER & MARBURG LN

06:59 AM 7001 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:03 PM Page 5 of 16

07:05 AM 7604 CROOM STATION RD

BUS 076
06:29 AM 7821 ROSARYVILLE RD

06:31 AM 7827 ROSARYVILLE RD

06:35 AM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR (E)

06:38 AM 9401 ROSARYVILLE RD

06:40 AM DEL RAY CT AN ROSARYVILLE RD

06:41 AM 9601 ROSARYVILLE RD

06:48 AM BAILEY DR & HEATHERLEIGH DR @ RECREATIONAL FACILITY

06:49 AM BAILEY DR & BLACKSTONE AVE

06:51 AM GLOUCESTER LN & TOTTENHAM RD

BUS 548
07:39 AM ALTON ST & NOVA AVE

BUS 555
05:38 AM FOREST PARK DR & TULIP AVE

05:50 AM TOPEKA AVE & CENTRAL AVE (S)

05:55 AM BALBOA AVE & DOPPLER ST

05:59 AM ALTON ST & NOVA AVE

06:02 AM BROOKFIELD DR & WYNGATE RD

06:08 AM BROOKE RD & ROLLINS AVE

06:11 AM DENISE DR & EPWORTH WAY & FAIRFORD WAY

06:17 AM FAWNCREST DR & QUARRY AVE

06:25 AM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

06:29 AM GREAT OAK DR & LUBBOCK RD

06:32 AM PARK LN S & SUNSET LN

06:40 AM REGENCY PKWY @ ENTRANCE IMPERIAL GARDENS DR

06:42 AM SUITLAND RD @ PARKWAY SQUARE TOWNHOMES @ MAILBOX

06:47 AM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

06:48 AM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS 2ND GATE

06:51 AM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE  & WALTERS LN

BUS 673
08:47 AM 7408 WALKER MILL RD

08:54 AM FOREST PARK DR & TULIP AVE

BUS 696
05:58 AM BROOKVIEW TER & CIMARRON LN

06:03 AM ALLENTOWN RD & LANHAM LN (E)

06:05 AM BAYWOLF ST & WALDRAN AVE

06:20 AM ALLENTOWN RD & PINEHURST DR (W)

06:25 AM GLEN WAY & MELISA DR

06:36 AM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:03 PM Page 6 of 16

06:40 AM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

06:47 AM ROCKFISH WAY & TINKERS CREEK LN

06:50 AM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

07:10 AM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

BUS 759
05:41 AM RIVER BEND RD & ROSIER RD

05:44 AM OXON HILL RD & ARTHUR DR E (SW)

05:54 AM OTTAWA ST & TERRELL AVE

06:00 AM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

06:04 AM SAINT BARNABAS RD & 23RD PKWY (NE)

06:08 AM WHEELER RD AND ABBOTT DR

06:11 AM 4545 WHEELER RD

06:17 AM N ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

06:24 AM 21ST AVE & JAMESON ST

06:29 AM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ BUS STOP

06:38 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

BUS 833
05:31 AM 16911 AQUASCO RD

05:37 AM 18814 AQUASCO RD

06:20 AM 12710 MARTIN RD

06:33 AM 13305 VAN BRADY RD

07:29 AM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

07:36 AM OLD INDIAN HEAD RD & FURGANG RD (W)

07:38 AM BLACKSTONE AVE & HEATHERLEIGH DR

07:44 AM KING RICHARD PL & RHODENDA PL

07:51 AM TRUMPS HILL RD & WINDGATE PL

07:54 AM N MARLTON AVE & OLD COLONY DR

07:57 AM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

08:00 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD & WOODSTOCK DR E @ STONEGATE SIGN

08:02 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

08:35 AM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

BUS 835
06:10 AM KITTAMA DR & SURRATTS RD

06:21 AM CRESTWOOD TURN & ELMWOOD DR

06:29 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

06:37 AM CHADDSFORD SHORESIDE CT & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

06:42 AM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

06:50 AM HAMPTON FARM LA AND DORADO TERR

06:55 AM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

BUS 838
06:37 AM 8507 DANGERFIELD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:03 PM Page 7 of 16

06:40 AM 8301 DANGERFIELD PL

06:44 AM DANGERFIELD PL & SHORTHILLS DR

06:48 AM CHELTENHAM AVE & DORIAN LN

06:50 AM EDISON LN & HELMSLEY DR

07:34 AM CHATHAM PARK DR & OLD LIBERTY LN

08:21 AM SURRATTS RD & KITTAMA DR (E)

09:07 AM HELMSLEY DR & HEMSLEY DR

10:27 AM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

BUS 841
06:10 AM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

06:16 AM BROUGHTON BLUFF & MADISON PARK CT & SAVANNAH DR

06:18 AM BRANDYWINE RD & LYTTON AVE

06:28 AM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

06:51 AM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

06:54 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & TERRACO PL

06:57 AM 10504 FRANK TIPPETT RD

06:59 AM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

BUS 849
06:26 AM CLINTON VISTA LN & MARQUIS LN

06:30 AM FOXCROFT AVE & SILVER FOX TURN

06:33 AM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

06:38 AM ATOM RD & DANGERFIELD RD

06:41 AM WENDY ST & WILDER ST

06:44 AM DANGERFIELD RD & ECHO LN (SE)

06:45 AM DANGERFIELD RD & SHACKELFORD WAY

06:47 AM 9103 DANGERFIELD RD

06:48 AM GOLDEN DR & DANGERFIELD PL (NE)

06:49 AM EVELYN LA AND DANGERFIELD RD

06:50 AM 8612 DANGERFIELD RD

06:53 AM WOODYARD RD AND DEBORAH ST

06:54 AM 8134 WOODYARD RD

06:56 AM SWEENEY DR AND WOODYARD RD

BUS 854
06:02 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TERRACE A

06:03 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

06:05 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

06:10 AM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

06:18 AM 10411 N KEYS RD

06:26 AM CHELTENHAM DR & PRINCE WILLIAM DR

06:40 AM 11106 CROSS ROAD TRL

06:51 AM 12220 CROSS ROAD TRL

07:10 AM 11340 CROSS ROAD TRL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:03 PM Page 8 of 16

BUS 875
04:53 AM GUNPOWDER DR & OLD DRUMMER BOY LN

05:00 AM HICKORY DR & LOURDES DR

05:04 AM AMER DR & GATES DR & MAHER DR

05:13 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

05:16 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

05:20 AM SWAN CREEK RD E & PROXMIRE DR (SW)

05:23 AM LAMPTON LN & LIRA DR

05:27 AM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

05:37 AM BRYAN POINT RD & MAIN BLVD (NW)

05:58 AM ACCOKEEK LANDING DR & HOLLY RD

06:01 AM HOLLY WAY & PINE LN (W)

06:11 AM BARNEY DR & CATHERINE FRAN DR

06:13 AM SHELLFORD LA AND BOHAC LA (EMPTY DRIVEWAY)

06:18 AM BEECH LN & CASKADILLA LN (S)

06:28 AM CASTLE CREEK LN & MADRILLON WAY

06:35 AM MANNING ROAD & CARIBBEAN WAY

BUS 886
06:51 AM MAPLE CROSS ST & MEDINAH RIDGE RD @ PLAYGROUND

06:59 AM STRAUSBERG ST & RHONE CT

07:05 AM BOOT HILL RD & ROLLING TREE RD

07:15 AM BEECH LN & CASKADILLA LN (S)

07:24 AM CLINTON DR & YARROW CT

07:41 AM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

08:24 AM JAFFREY RD & PIERMONT DR.

BUS 895
05:43 AM OLD FORT RD & FLAGSHIP AVE (SW)

06:04 AM APRIL ST & BISQUE ST

06:08 AM LIVINGSTON RD & HORIZON VIEW PL (SW)

06:12 AM STRAUSBERG ST & RHONE CT

06:15 AM CHATSWORTH DR & HATHAWAY CT

06:26 AM BRAEMAR CT & CARLEE CT

06:34 AM MAPLE CROSS ST & MEDINAH RIDGE RD @ PLAYGROUND

06:36 AM SAINT MARYS VIEW RD & MEDINAH RIDGE RD

06:39 AM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

06:45 AM CLAGGETT RUN RD & QUARRY VIEW RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:04 PM Page 9 of 16

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Frederick Douglass High

BUS 012
06:09 PM FAIRWAY VIEW LA AND GOHAGEN RD

BUS 017
02:29 PM WINDY OAKS CIR & WINDY OAKS DR

02:37 PM 15405 CROOM AIRPORT RD

02:43 PM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

02:44 PM 9801 CROOM RD

02:50 PM 11301 MATTAPONI RD

02:52 PM 11300 MATTAPONI RD

03:02 PM SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD & BADDARD ST

03:05 PM 15800 SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD

03:17 PM ST THOMAS CHURCH RD & LYNN RIC DR

03:25 PM 11706 VAN BRADY RD

03:31 PM FURGANG RD & OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

03:39 PM 10160 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

03:41 PM 10007 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

03:43 PM 10005 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

03:45 PM 10000 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

05:38 PM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

06:16 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & FOYETTE LN (E)

06:42 PM JOHN ROGERS BLVD & SHERBORN LN

BUS 028
02:38 PM ASHER ST & ETON DR

02:45 PM TOWN FARM RD & RUTHERFORD RD

02:54 PM HOLLOW LOG DR & WOOD EMBER DR

02:59 PM HANCOCK DR & RHETT CT

03:07 PM HOMESTEAD DR & LARGO RD

03:10 PM CAMPUS WAY S & COLLEGE STATION DR

03:20 PM BURLEIGH ST & CLAIRBORNE ST

03:27 PM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

03:32 PM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

03:34 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

03:42 PM EYTON CT & WHISTLING DUCK DR

03:48 PM MALLARD CT & WATER FOWL WAY

BUS 029
02:32 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE & OLD COLONY DR

02:33 PM TOWN CENTER WAY & WOODSTOCK DR E

02:37 PM 7818 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:04 PM Page 10 of 16

02:45 PM BRENTWOOD DR & CAPSTAN DR

02:51 PM 7305 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW

03:01 PM 14113 RECTORY LN

03:03 PM 5096 BROWN STATION RD

03:07 PM FENWAY LN & BROWN STATION RD (SW)

03:09 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

03:11 PM BISHOPS BEQUEST RD & REVEREND DAVIS DR

03:14 PM JOHN ROGERS BLVD & SHERBORN LN

03:16 PM COLONELS CHOICE & GOVERNOR SPRIGG PL

03:21 PM COLONELS CHOICE & HAMPSHIRE HALL CT

03:23 PM 5020 BROWN STATION RD - SUPERIOR MARTIAL ARTS

BUS 037
02:29 PM N MARLTON AVE & TRUMPS HILL RD

02:31 PM 8300 TRUMPS HILL RD

02:39 PM 9111 FAIRHAVEN AVE

02:41 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN (NE)

02:42 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & BERRYBROOK PL (NE)

02:44 PM 9429 FAIRHAVEN AVE

02:46 PM 9431 FAIRHAVEN AVE

02:49 PM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

02:51 PM TRUMPS HILL RD & WEATHERVANE LN

02:55 PM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

02:57 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & WOODSTOCK DR W (W)

BUS 038
02:40 PM CHECKERBERRY WAY & PERRYWOOD RD

02:44 PM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

02:48 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

02:52 PM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

02:56 PM GAMBIER DR & VARUS PL

02:59 PM HAISLIP WAY & WOODYARD CIR (SW)

03:07 PM CLENDINNEN DR & WOODYARD RD

03:12 PM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

03:17 PM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

03:25 PM MARLBORO PIKE & SAUERWEIN WAY

03:31 PM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

BUS 039
02:30 PM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

02:33 PM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

02:38 PM 8501 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW

02:41 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

02:42 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TAM O SHANTER DR (W)

02:45 PM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:04 PM Page 11 of 16

02:48 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & GREEN TEE TURN (W)

02:51 PM 9301 MIDLAND TURN

02:52 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & DORSEY LN (S)

BUS 064
02:34 PM BAILEY DR & HEATHERLEIGH DR @ RECREATIONAL FACILITY

02:35 PM BAILEY DR & BLACKSTONE AVE

02:37 PM GLOUCESTER LN & TOTTENHAM RD

02:44 PM 9401 ROSARYVILLE RD

02:46 PM DEL RAY CT AN ROSARYVILLE RD

02:47 PM 9601 ROSARYVILLE RD

02:53 PM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR (E)

02:56 PM 7827 ROSARYVILLE RD

03:00 PM 7821 ROSARYVILLE RD

BUS 065
02:33 PM PITMAN AVE & POMPEY DR

02:38 PM HOLLAWAY DR & MARATHON DR

03:01 PM HUMMINGBIRD LN & MARATHON DR

BUS 068
02:35 PM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

02:37 PM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

02:38 PM WALLACE LN & PUTTERS CT (NE)

02:41 PM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

02:42 PM WALLACE LN & WALLACE LANDING CT

02:45 PM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

02:47 PM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

02:50 PM 13310 DULEY STATION RD

02:52 PM DULEY STATION RD & SAMUEL GORDON PL

02:59 PM 9604 CROOM RD

03:01 PM 9600 CROOM RD

03:11 PM 14910 MOUNT CALVERT RD

03:15 PM 14720 MT CALVERT RD

03:20 PM CROOM RD & HOLLOW TREE LN (E)

03:45 PM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

03:49 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

BUS 070
02:27 PM 7604 CROOM STATION RD

02:33 PM 7001 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW

02:39 PM GRAINGER TER & MARBURG LN

02:46 PM 14421 WAYNESFORD DR

02:57 PM 6119 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW

03:06 PM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:04 PM Page 12 of 16

03:09 PM BISHOPMILL DR & VILLAGE DR W

03:12 PM BISHOPMILL DR & CANYONVIEW DR

03:21 PM BEECH TREE PKWY & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

03:23 PM BEECH TREE PKWY & SYMONDSBURY WAY

03:28 PM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

03:31 PM LAKE FOREST DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

03:39 PM PENTLAND HILLS DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

03:44 PM GOVERNORS PARK LN & PERTHSHIRE PL

BUS 071
02:37 PM ANGORA DR & HALIARD ST

02:39 PM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

02:42 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR

02:43 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & WYLD DR

02:45 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & OLD FRANK TIPPETT RD

02:48 PM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

02:50 PM BALLOTADE ST & DRESSAGE DRIVE

BUS 075
02:32 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

02:34 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND RICKER RD

02:39 PM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

03:00 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD & WOODSTOCK DR E @ STONEGATE SIGN

BUS 077
02:31 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

02:33 PM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

BUS 081
02:34 PM KING RICHARD PL & RHODENDA PL

02:36 PM 10303 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW 1

02:42 PM LEMOCKS DR & WYLD DR

02:46 PM LEMOCKS DR & WYMAN WAY

BUS 084
02:35 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE & WELDON MANOR LN (E)

02:38 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE & CHARLES HILL BLVD (NE)

02:41 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE & MELWOOD PARK AVE (E)

02:43 PM ELIZABETH BARNUM PL & OLD MARLBORO PIKE EXT

02:50 PM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & ADDINGTON LN

03:01 PM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

03:03 PM CRYSTAL OAKS LN &  WINDING WATERS TER

03:05 PM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

03:19 PM NORTH RIDING RD & OLDENBURG CT

03:24 PM BRIDLE RIDGE RD & FILLYS FORD XING



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:04 PM Page 13 of 16

03:32 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & FOYETTE LN (E)

03:36 PM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

03:38 PM RHINE RD & SUTHERLAND CIR

03:46 PM COVENTRY MANOR WAY & COVENTRY MANOR WAY

03:47 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARBORO POINTE DR (E)

BUS 548
05:38 PM ALTON ST & NOVA AVE

BUS 555
02:47 PM FOREST PARK DR & TULIP AVE

02:59 PM TOPEKA AVE & CENTRAL AVE (S)

03:03 PM BALBOA AVE & DOPPLER ST

03:07 PM ALTON ST & NOVA AVE

03:10 PM BROOKFIELD DR & WYNGATE RD

03:16 PM GREAT OAK DR & LUBBOCK RD

03:19 PM PARK LN S & SUNSET LN

03:27 PM REGENCY PKWY @ ENTRANCE IMPERIAL GARDENS DR

03:30 PM SUITLAND RD @ PARKWAY SQUARE TOWNHOMES @ MAILBOX

03:34 PM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

03:35 PM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS 2ND GATE

03:37 PM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE  & WALTERS LN

03:42 PM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

03:46 PM BROOKE RD & ROLLINS AVE

03:49 PM DENISE DR & EPWORTH WAY & FAIRFORD WAY

03:55 PM FAWNCREST DR & QUARRY AVE

BUS 673
04:46 PM FOREST PARK DR & TULIP AVE

04:52 PM 7408 WALKER MILL RD

BUS 696
02:39 PM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

02:46 PM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

02:49 PM ROCKFISH WAY & TINKERS CREEK LN

02:55 PM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

03:00 PM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD

03:06 PM ALLENTOWN RD & PINEHURST DR (W)

03:11 PM GLEN WAY & MELISA DR

03:25 PM BROOKVIEW TER & CIMARRON LN

03:28 PM ALLENTOWN RD & LANHAM LN (E)

03:30 PM BAYWOLF ST & WALDRAN AVE

BUS 747
02:54 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:04 PM Page 14 of 16

03:00 PM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ BUS STOP

03:06 PM SAINT BARNABAS RD & 23RD PKWY (NE)

03:11 PM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

03:13 PM WHEELER RD AND ABBOTT DR

03:17 PM 21ST AVE & JAMESON ST

03:23 PM N ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

03:31 PM 4545 WHEELER RD

03:38 PM OTTAWA ST & TERRELL AVE

03:48 PM RIVER BEND RD & ROSIER RD

03:51 PM OXON HILL RD & ARTHUR DR E (SW)

BUS 833
04:58 PM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

05:17 PM KING RICHARD PL & RHODENDA PL

05:22 PM BLACKSTONE AVE & HEATHERLEIGH DR

05:27 PM OLD INDIAN HEAD RD & FURGANG RD (W)

05:34 PM TRUMPS HILL RD & WINDGATE PL

05:38 PM N MARLTON AVE & OLD COLONY DR

05:41 PM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

05:43 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD & WOODSTOCK DR E @ STONEGATE SIGN

05:45 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

06:00 PM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

06:47 PM 13305 VAN BRADY RD

07:07 PM 12710 MARTIN RD

07:23 PM 16911 AQUASCO RD

07:29 PM 18814 AQUASCO RD

BUS 835
02:44 PM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

02:48 PM HAMPTON FARM LA AND DORADO TERR

02:54 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

03:02 PM CHADDSFORD SHORESIDE CT & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

03:07 PM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

03:20 PM CRESTWOOD TURN & ELMWOOD DR

03:32 PM HOLLY LN & POPLAR HILL DR

03:35 PM KITTAMA DR & SURRATTS RD

BUS 838
02:40 PM 8507 DANGERFIELD RD

02:43 PM 8301 DANGERFIELD PL

02:47 PM DANGERFIELD PL & SHORTHILLS DR

02:51 PM CHELTENHAM AVE & DORIAN LN

02:53 PM EDISON LN & HELMSLEY DR

04:45 PM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

05:05 PM ARETHUSA LN & PERRYWOOD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:04 PM Page 15 of 16

06:02 PM HELMSLEY DR & HEMSLEY DR

06:25 PM CHATHAM PARK DR & OLD LIBERTY LN

07:25 PM SURRATTS RD & KITTAMA DR (E)

BUS 841
02:35 PM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

02:37 PM 10504 FRANK TIPPETT RD

02:39 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & TERRACO PL

02:42 PM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

03:13 PM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

03:18 PM BRANDYWINE RD & LYTTON AVE

03:21 PM BROUGHTON BLUFF & MADISON PARK CT & SAVANNAH DR

03:27 PM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

BUS 849
02:42 PM CLINTON VISTA LN & MARQUIS LN

02:46 PM FOXCROFT AVE & SILVER FOX TURN

02:49 PM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

02:52 PM DANGERFIELD RD & ECHO LN (SE)

02:53 PM DANGERFIELD RD & SHACKELFORD WAY

02:58 PM ATOM RD & DANGERFIELD RD

03:01 PM WENDY ST & WILDER ST

03:04 PM GOLDEN DR & DANGERFIELD PL (NE)

03:05 PM EVELYN LA AND DANGERFIELD RD

03:06 PM 8612 DANGERFIELD RD

03:09 PM WOODYARD RD AND DEBORAH ST

03:10 PM 8134 WOODYARD RD

03:12 PM SWEENEY DR AND WOODYARD RD

BUS 854
02:40 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TE

02:41 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

02:43 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

02:48 PM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

02:56 PM 10411 N KEYS RD

03:04 PM CHELTENHAM DR & PRINCE WILLIAM DR

03:12 PM 11106 CROSS ROAD TRL

03:19 PM 12220 CROSS ROAD TRL

03:25 PM 11340 CROSS ROAD TRL

BUS 898
05:02 PM JAFFREY RD & PIERMONT DR.

05:30 PM MAPLE CROSS ST & MEDINAH RIDGE RD @ PLAYGROUND

05:39 PM STRAUSBERG ST & RHONE CT

05:45 PM BOOT HILL RD & ROLLING TREE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:04 PM Page 16 of 16

05:56 PM BEECH LN & CASKADILLA LN (S)

06:04 PM CLINTON DR & YARROW CT

06:21 PM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

BUS 902
02:56 PM BRYAN POINT RD & MAIN BLVD (NW)

03:17 PM BEECH LN & CASKADILLA LN (S)

03:25 PM SHELLFORD LA AND BOHAC LA (EMPTY DRIVEWAY)

03:28 PM BARNEY DR & CATHERINE FRAN DR

03:34 PM HOLLY WAY & PINE LN (W)

03:36 PM ACCOKEEK LANDING DR & HOLLY RD

03:44 PM CASTLE CREEK LN & MADRILLON WAY

03:51 PM MANNING ROAD & CARIBBEAN WAY

04:03 PM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

04:07 PM LAMPTON LN & LIRA DR

04:11 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

04:14 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

04:22 PM AMER DR & GATES DR & MAHER DR

04:28 PM HICKORY DR & LOURDES DR

04:30 PM SWAN CREEK RD E & PROXMIRE DR (SW)

04:34 PM GUNPOWDER DR & OLD DRUMMER BOY LN

04:37 PM OLD FORT RD & FLAGSHIP AVE (SW)

BUS 903
02:50 PM CLAGGETT RUN RD & QUARRY VIEW RD

02:54 PM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

02:56 PM SAINT MARYS VIEW RD & MEDINAH RIDGE RD

02:59 PM MAPLE CROSS ST & MEDINAH RIDGE RD @ PLAYGROUND

03:09 PM APRIL ST & BISQUE ST

03:13 PM LIVINGSTON RD & HORIZON VIEW PL (SW)

03:17 PM STRAUSBERG ST & RHONE CT

03:20 PM CHATSWORTH DR & HATHAWAY CT

03:31 PM BRAEMAR CT & CARLEE CT


